Towards:   Labor  charges 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:-  Misc Marble Laying work done       
Total Amount is s Rs :3,196/- 

Work Done from 18-09-2024 to 20-09-2024                               

Rs 1,279/- 

Amount in word  One Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Nine  only /-  

Sing 

Bill for  Hire Equipment charges 

Hemsingh   
H .no 3-50/15,Chinna Cherlapalli, 

Mallapur, Bodauppal  , 

Pin code 500008

[...]

Allowance for hire Equipment  charges 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:-  Misc Marble Laying work done       
Total Amount is s Rs :3,196/- 

Work Done from 18-09-2024 to 20-09-2024                               

Rs 1,279/- 

Amount in word  One Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Nine  only /-  

Sing 

Bill for  Consumable charges 

Hemsingh   
H .no 3-50/15,Chinna Cherlapalli, 

Mallapur, Bodauppal  ,

[...]

Allowance for Consumable  charges 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:-  Misc Marble Laying work done       
Total Amount is s Rs :3,196/- 

Work Done from 18-09-2024 to 20-09-2024                               

Rs 639/- 

Amount in word  Six Hundred  Thirty Nine  only /-  

Sing 

Estimate  Sheet
Company Name: SJK workdone from date :18-09-2-2024
Project: DP 24 Site work done todate 20-09-2024
work description: